:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8368243

Feb 06, 2024 18:11 (UTC)

In epoch 261,507 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 938905 - 0.017613340 ETH®
41.79 USD

2 938906 - 0.017586457 ETH®
41.72 USD

3 938907 - 0.017576208 ETH®
41.70 USD

4 938908 - 0.017562821 ETH®
41.67 USD

S 938909 - 0.017383831 ETH®
41.24 USD

6 938910 - 0.017562304 ETH®
41.66 USD

7 938911 - 0.017590993 ETH®
41.73 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/slot/8368243
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/epoch/261507
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/938905
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/938906
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/938907
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/938908
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/938909
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/938910
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/938911

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

938912

938913

938914

938915

938916

938917

938918

938919

938920

Validator Id

384519

Amount

- 0.017516427
41.56 USD

- 0.017571703
41.69 USD

- 0.060055909
142.49 USD

- 0.017593427
41.74 USD

- 0.017567737
41.68 USD

- 0.017591029
41.73 USD

- 0.017596005
41.74 USD

- 0.017579644
41.71 USD

- 0.017600647
41.75 USD

Amount

+ 0.042654200
101.20 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/938912
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/938913
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/938914
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/938915
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/938916
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/938917
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/938918
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/938919
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/938920
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/384519

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



