

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-12 19:25 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	8368243
DATE & TIME	Feb 06, 2024 · 18:11 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>261,507</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>938905</u>	- 0.017613340 ETH ⊘ 41.79 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>938906</u>	- 0.017586457 ETH ↔ 41.72 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>938907</u>	- 0.017576208 ETH ↔ 41.70 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>938908</u>	- 0.017562821 ETH ⊘ 41.67 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>938909</u>	- 0.017383831 ETH ⊘ 41.24 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>938910</u>	- 0.017562304 ETH ⊘ 41.66 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>938911</u>	- 0.017590993 ETH ⊘ 41.73 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>938912</u>	- 0.017516427 ETH 🐼 41.56 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>938913</u>	- 0.017571703 ETH ③ 41.69 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>938914</u>	- 0.060055909 ETH ③ 142.49 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>938915</u>	- 0.017593427 ETH ⊘ 41.74 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>938916</u>	- 0.017567737 ETH ③ 41.68 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>938917</u>	- 0.017591029 ETH ⊘ 41.73 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>938918</u>	- 0.017596005 ETH ⊘ 41.74 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>938919</u>	- 0.017579644 ETH ⊘ 41.71 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>938920</u>	- 0.017600647 ETH 🔗 41.75 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	384519	+ 0.042654200 ETH 🔗
		101.20 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.